
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 1 Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 16/05/2022, R4, M 2M 1M 2M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 22/0283

 2 MYSTIC FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R3, P 2P 6M 1M M2/1/1A. Clare 508958 11/0260

 3 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R11, M 4M 1P 6P M2/2/1S. Kemp 501336 15/0182

 4 FYODOR BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R7, P 2P 2M 4P M3/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 12/0259

 5 DAMARA BALE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4M M3/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/0161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAIQUE 1 Last start winner WAG, 29/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 9/6135

 2 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 539655 5/4225

 3 LEKTRA KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2P. Reid 528747 11/9222

 4 ALL IN TIME Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 7/5207

 5 GOT A GROUP Dropping in grade WAG, 13/05/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Dooner 528419 10/9210

 6 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 7/4258

 7 PHOENIX IZMIR 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 539646 5/4213

 8 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1H. Lin 530542 10/4186

 9 TIGGERLONG AL 3 Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R11, M 4M 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Kemp 501336 15/12182

 10 VIATRIX Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2C. Bootsma 534527 4/2226

 11 BAM BAM BETTY Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Williams 539019 1/0142

 12 TOPPER'S THE ONE Last start winner GAR, 27/04/2022, R6, P 1P (FEL)P 7P 5/3Y. Gee 548532 2/1134

 13 VERACRUZ 2 Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 1P 6Y 8P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/2117

 14 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5170

 15 DAMARA BALE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 16/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4M 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7161

 16 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1156

 17 REEFTON LASS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 1/0152

 18 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0129

 19 WILCANNIA RAY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0129

 20 TENNESSEE TIGER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1J. Hartley 494551 15/1121

 21 DANA GERTIE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3H. Lin 530549 6/1165

 22 FERNANDO BENANDO Dropping in grade TEM, 11/05/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 7/6174

 23 SYCAMORE SHAZZA 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 6/4124

 24 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4198

 25 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2C. Newcombe 542903 3/2180

 26 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3171

 27 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 5/2165

 28 ENOLA Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4S. Ellis 530879 1/0146

 29 FARMOR UPROAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mitchell 536993 1/0138

 30 DR. DARREN Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R6, Y 5Y 1P 6P 5/1E. Sanchez 547562 6/3130

 31 BLACK ROXY Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mitchell 548561 1/0130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DANA MAGGIE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 542725 2/1124

 33 SYCAMORE KEZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0111

 34 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/193

 35 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIATRIX Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2C. Bootsma 534527 4/2226

 2 BAM BAM BETTY Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Williams 539019 1/0142

 3 TOPPER'S THE ONE Last start winner GAR, 27/04/2022, R6, P 1P (FEL)P 7P 5/3Y. Gee 548532 2/1134

 4 VERACRUZ 2 Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 1P 6Y 8P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/2117

 5 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5170

 6 DAMARA BALE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 16/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4M 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7161

 7 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1156

 8 REEFTON LASS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 1/0152

 9 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0129

 10 WILCANNIA RAY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0129

 11 TENNESSEE TIGER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1J. Hartley 494551 15/1121

 12 DANA GERTIE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3H. Lin 530549 6/1165

 13 FERNANDO BENANDO Dropping in grade TEM, 11/05/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 7/6174

 14 SYCAMORE SHAZZA 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 6/4124

 15 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4198

 16 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2C. Newcombe 542903 3/2180

 17 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3171

 18 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 5/2165

 19 ENOLA Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4S. Ellis 530879 1/0146

 20 FARMOR UPROAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mitchell 536993 1/0138

 21 DR. DARREN Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R6, Y 5Y 1P 6P 5/1E. Sanchez 547562 6/3130

 22 BLACK ROXY Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mitchell 548561 1/0130

 23 DANA MAGGIE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 542725 2/1124

 24 SYCAMORE KEZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0111

 25 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/193

 26 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THREDBO RIVER Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R1, P 2P M/1A. Clare 540801 0/0134

 2 NOT WANTED 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1R. Sims 542393 0/0116

 3 ZAMBORA JESS Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/0102

 4 MR. NIXON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/04/2022, R3, P

WAG, 22/04/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1B. Williams 547279 0/098

 5 STAGGER OUT ELLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/04/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 2P M/1P. Strutt 545209 0/0134

 6 PRETTY PITSTOP Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/05/2022, R1, P 7P 4P M/1S. Kemp 541891 0/048

 7 CAWBOURNE IGGY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 13/05/2022, R1, P 6P M/1B. Talbot 550715 0/042

 8 CAWBOURNE SUNNY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 13/05/2022, R1, P 7P M/1B. Talbot 550718 0/033

 9 TAILS Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 19/12/2021, R2, Y (FTF)Y M/1C. Wasson 536649 0/00

 10 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/070

 11 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/048

 12 CAWBOURNE DONNA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5Y M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/048

 13 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 8P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/046

 14 REEFTON SPLASH Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 5P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/042

 15 FARMOR EAGER Weighted points score IPS, 26/11/2021, R2, 3 8P 7P M/1G. Mitchell 538230 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P NG1-4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 24/23402

 2 EMERLEY ELUSIVE Weighted points score GAW, 28/11/2021, R7, PR1 5P 7P 7P 1/2C. Wasson 522943 13/11174

 3 AURORA BLUE 2 Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2S. Ellis 529642 12/11372

 4 MYSTIC FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R3, P 2P 6M 1M 2/1/1A. Clare 508958 11/9260

 5 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 2/1/2G. Mills 527553 10/6252

 6 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R4, M 2M 1M 2M 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 22/16283

 7 GALAXY ICON 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/1C. Cooney 531121 11/10237

 8 SWISH CHICK Last start Country winner YNG, 14/05/2022, R6, Y 1Y 1P 4P 3/1/2P. Reid 533473 10/5243

 9 AISLE BOOM Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 3/1/1B. Lord 529714 7/6234

 10 KAIQUE 1 Last start winner WAG, 29/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 9/6135

 11 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 539655 5/4225

 12 LEKTRA KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2P. Reid 528747 11/9222

 13 ALL IN TIME Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 7/5207

 14 GOT A GROUP Dropping in grade WAG, 13/05/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Dooner 528419 10/9210

 15 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 7/4258

 16 PHOENIX IZMIR 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 539646 5/4213

 17 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1H. Lin 530542 10/4186

 18 TIGGERLONG AL 3 Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R11, M 4M 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Kemp 501336 15/12182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAIQUE 2 Last start winner WAG, 29/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 9/6135

 2 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 539655 5/4225

 3 EMERLEY RED Dropping in grade WAG, 13/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/2C. Wasson 539919 6/5171

 4 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 539646 5/4213

 5 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/1C. Buick 543233 5/4210

 6 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 7M 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 10/2190

 7 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R11, M 4M 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Kemp 501336 15/12182

 8 MIGRATION Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1Y. Gee 533047 10/3179

 9 BLACK EAGLE 2 Last start winner TEM, 11/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2G. Schwencke 534087 3/2195

 10 VERACRUZ 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 1P 6Y 8P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/2117

 11 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0129

 12 RAGIN' FINESSE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. Welsh 531993 3/290

 13 SYCAMORE SHAZZA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 6/4124

 14 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Roy 532681 5/0240

 15 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1198

 16 MYRNIONG ROYALE Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 538983 4/3183

 17 ILLEGAL WAY Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2S. Wilmott 545944 4/2162

 18 FARMOR UPROAR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mitchell 536993 1/0138

 19 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R8, P 4P 5M 1P 5/2G. Schwencke 508255 7/2136

 20 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 542725 2/1124
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EAGLE 1 Last start winner TEM, 11/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2G. Schwencke 534087 3/2195

 2 FAST MAGGIE MAY Last start winner TEM, 11/05/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3J. Tuovi 527423 2/1104

 3 BOOKER Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2G. Anesbury 543573 3/2228

 4 REEFTON LASS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 1/0152

 5 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0129

 6 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0129

 7 RAGIN' FINESSE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2D. Welsh 531993 3/290

 8 FLAMING FIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/0171

 9 VIKING CLAP Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2J. Fothergill 525170 3/2150

 10 CORRUPTED Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2J. Jones 540065 3/2147

 11 WONDER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 3/1126

 12 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 542725 2/1124

 13 SYCAMORE KEZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0111

 14 JIMMY Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R3, C 5C 5P 5P 5/4J. Fothergill 545668 3/0108

 15 CAWBOURNE APACHE Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0105

 16 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/0103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 24/23402

 2 AURORA BLUE 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2S. Ellis 529642 12/11372

 3 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 2/1/2G. Mills 527553 10/6252

 4 GALAXY ICON 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/1C. Cooney 531121 11/10237

 5 FYODOR BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R7, P 2P 2M 4P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 12/10259

 6 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score SHP, 12/05/2022, R7 8P 2P 2P 3/1/2B. Fothergill 528259 13/12240

 7 KAIQUE 2 Last start winner WAG, 29/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 9/6135

 8 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 539655 5/4225

 9 EMERLEY RED Dropping in grade WAG, 13/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/2C. Wasson 539919 6/5171

 10 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Mills 539646 5/4213

 11 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/1C. Buick 543233 5/4210

 12 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 7M 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 10/2190

 13 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R11, M 4M 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Kemp 501336 15/12182

 14 MIGRATION Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1Y. Gee 533047 10/3179
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT WANTED 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1R. Sims 542393 0/0116

 2 GOLDEN GO 2 Last start placegetter HVL, 19/04/2022, R3 3P 4P 3P M/1R. Le Sueur 543467 0/0108

 3 CAWBOURNE BRUCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 06/05/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 8P M/1B. Talbot 548903 0/078

 4 EL PEKO 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 8P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/046

 5 CAWBOURNE BAXTER Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Talbot 548901 0/074

 6 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/070

 7 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/048

 8 CAWBOURNE DONNA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5Y M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH Last start placegetter TEM, 11/05/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 539457 13/4195

 2 NIKOLINA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 7M 5/1A. Della Bosca 499830 10/6190

 3 KAIQUE 3 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 29/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 529761 9/0135

 4 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539646 5/0213

 5 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2198

 6 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5C 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0197

 7 FLAMING FIRE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3S. Kemp 523414 3/1171

 8 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 4C 2P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 548895 1/0150

 9 TENNESSEE TIGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1J. Hartley 494551 15/12121

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 17 May 2022 - 08:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 3C 1P 4C 3/1/2B. Talbot 536454 11/7302
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 May 2022

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLDEN GO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts HVL, 19/04/2022, R3

SHP, 07/03/2022, R1

3P 4P 3P M/1R. Le Sueur 543467 0/0108
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